
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 08/15/14 1st Payment 1,069,806

2nd Payment 1,112,598
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,157,102

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,203,386

5th Payment 1,251,522

1 08/13/14 Wed $21,209,742 $11,122,371 $40,000,000 $24,390,244 1.640 5.9% 5.9% 6th Payment 1,301,583

2 08/16/14 Sat $23,538,594 $23,437,372 $50,000,000 $30,525,031 1.638 6.5% 12.0% 7th Payment 1,353,646

3 08/20/14 Wed $22,058,132 $34,990,531 $60,000,000 $36,630,037 1.638 6.1% 17.4% 8th Payment 1,407,792

4 08/23/14 Sat $25,186,296 $48,182,097 $70,000,000 $42,735,043 1.638 6.9% 23.1% 9th Payment 1,464,103

5 08/27/14 Wed $24,475,703 $61,001,482 $80,000,000 $48,840,049 1.638 6.7% 28.3% 10th Payment 1,522,667

6 08/30/14 Sat $26,949,336 $75,116,456 $90,000,000 $54,945,055 1.638 7.4% 33.6% 11th Payment 1,583,574

7 09/03/14 Wed $28,147,058 $89,858,750 $100,000,000 #REF! 1.638 7.7% 38.7% 12th Payment 1,646,917

8 09/06/14 Sat $31,821,776 $105,984,073 $128,000,000 $78,100,000 1.638 8.7% 44.0% 13th Payment 1,712,794

9 09/10/14 Wed $33,213,529 $122,291,904 $150,000,000 $91,600,000 1.638 9.0% 49.1% 14th Payment 1,781,306

10 09/13/14 Sat $35,481,281 $139,713,200 $171,000,000 $104,400,000 1.638 9.6% 54.0% 15th Payment 1,852,558

11 09/17/14 Wed $38,693,761 $158,711,823 $235,000,000 $143,500,000 1.638 10.5% 58.8% 16th Payment 1,926,660

12 09/20/14 Sat $60,318,177 $188,328,026 $300,000,000 $183,200,000 1.638 15.8% 65.3% 17th Payment 2,003,726

13 09/24/14 Wed $109,178,316 $241,934,540 $425,000,000 $259,500,000 1.638 26.8% 74.6% 18th Payment 2,083,876

14 09/27/14 Sat $168,890,895 $324,859,908 $600,000,000 $366,300,000 1.638 38.2% 84.3% 19th Payment 2,167,231

15 10/01/14 Wed $382,124,107 $512,482,707 $0 1.638 66.4% 94.7% 20th Payment 2,253,920

16 10/04/14 Sat $337,781,791 $678,333,445 $0 1.638 61.9% 98.0% 21st Payment 2,344,077

17 10/08/14 Wed $764,248,214 $1,053,579,042 $0 1.638 88.7% 99.8% 22nd Payment 2,437,840

18 10/11/14 Sat $540,450,865 $1,318,940,222 $0 1.638 78.6% 100.0% 23rd Payment 2,535,353

19 10/15/14 Wed $1,069,947,500 $1,844,284,059 $0 1.638 95.3% 100.0% 24th Payment 2,636,767

20 10/18/14 Sat $702,586,125 $2,189,253,593 $0 1.638 86.5% 100.0% 25th Payment 2,742,238

21 10/22/14 Wed $1,390,931,750 $2,872,200,581 $0 1.638 98.1% 100.0% 26th Payment 2,851,928

27th Payment 2,966,005

28th Payment 3,084,645

29th Payment 3,208,031

30th Payment 3,336,352

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,400,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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